—
Inside knowledge that puts you ahead
With the intelligent ITS2 Unit
•	 Integrated and future ready
•	 Convenience and ease
•	 Safe and reliable
—
When it comes to intelligence, it’s

7
—
Type Ie [A] Description Order code
Weight
[kg]
ZHBM00-3P-M8-ITS2.1 160 3x M8 bolt + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622695R0001 2.82
ZHBM00-3P-V-ITS2.1 160 3x V-clamp + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622696R0001 2.82
ZHBM1-3P-M12-ITS2.1 250 3x M12 bolt + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622697R0001 4.9
ZHBM1-3P-V-ITS2.1 250 3x V-clamp + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622698R0001 4.9
ZHBM2-3P-M12-ITS2.1 400 3x M12 bolt + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622699R0001 5.46
ZHBM2-3P-V-ITS2.1 400 3x V-clamp + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622700R0001 5.46
ZHBM3-3P-M12-ITS2.1 630 3x M12 bolt + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622701R0001 6.03
ZHBM3-3P-V-ITS2.1 630 3x V-clamp + ITS2.1 unit 1SEP622702R0001 6.03
—
Introduction
General product overview
—